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Discriminative Learning in the Model Space for Symbolic Sequence Classi-
fication. Yao, Y., +, TETCI April 2021 154-167

Feature extraction
A Novel Ensemble Deep Learning Approach for Sleep-Wake Detection 

Using Heart Rate Variability and Acceleration. Chen, Z., +, TETCI Oct. 
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Modelling Segmented Cardiotocography Time-Series Signals Using 
One-Dimensional Convolutional Neural Networks for the Early Detection 
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tured ,p-Regularized Low-Rank Representation. Chen, L., +, TETCI Aug. 
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STDP Based Unsupervised Multimodal Learning With Cross-Modal Process-
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Symbolic Sequence Classification in the Fractal Space. Li, Y., +, TETCI 
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Adaptive Feature Selection-Based AdaBoost-KNN With Direct Optimi-

zation for Dynamic Emotion Recognition in Human–Robot Interaction. 
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Modelling Segmented Cardiotocography Time-Series Signals Using 
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Reducing Parameter Value Uncertainty in Discrete Bayesian Network 
Learning: A Semantic Fuzzy Bayesian Approach. Das, M., +, TETCI June 
2021 361-372
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EMODMI: A Multi-Objective Optimization Based Method to Identify Dis-
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D-FRI-Honeypot: A Secure Sting Operation for Hacking the Hackers Using 
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Optimal Computational Offloading and Content Caching in Wireless Het-

erogeneous Mobile Edge Computing Systems With Hopfield Neural Net-
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Human factors
Tactful Networking: Humans in the Communication Loop. Costa, R.L., +, 

TETCI Feb. 2021 92-107
Human-robot interaction

Adaptive Feature Selection-Based AdaBoost-KNN With Direct Optimi-
zation for Dynamic Emotion Recognition in Human–Robot Interaction. 
Chen, L., +, TETCI April 2021 205-213

Hybrid power systems
A Novel Deep Reinforcement Learning Controller Based Type-II Fuzzy Sys-

tem: Frequency Regulation in Microgrids. Khooban, M.H., +, TETCI Aug. 
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Adaptive Feature Selection-Based AdaBoost-KNN With Direct Optimi-

zation for Dynamic Emotion Recognition in Human–Robot Interaction. 
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Artificial Neural Networks in Action for an Automated Cell-Type Classifi-
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755-767

End-to-End Detection-Segmentation System for Face Labeling. Wen, S., +, 
TETCI June 2021 457-467

Generating Knowledge-Guided Discriminative Features Using Genetic Pro-
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Graph Embedded Convolutional Neural Networks in Human Crowd Detec-
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HAR-Depth: A Novel Framework for Human Action Recognition Using 
Sequential Learning and Depth Estimated History Images. Sahoo, S.P., +, 
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Joint Domain Adaptation Based on Adversarial Dynamic Parameter Learn-
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Multipath Ensemble Convolutional Neural Network. Wang, X., +, TETCI 
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STDP Based Unsupervised Multimodal Learning With Cross-Modal Process-
ing in Spiking Neural Networks. Rathi, N., +, TETCI Feb. 2021 143-153

Symbolic Sequence Classification in the Fractal Space. Li, Y., +, TETCI 
April 2021 168-177
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Generating Knowledge-Guided Discriminative Features Using Genetic Pro-

gramming for Melanoma Detection. Ain, Q.U., +, TETCI Aug. 2021 554-569
Multiskin Color Segmentation Through Morphological Model Refinement. 

Shih, H., +, TETCI April 2021 225-235
Image denoising

Outlier-Robust Moving Object and Background Decomposition via Struc-
tured ,p-Regularized Low-Rank Representation. Chen, L., +, TETCI Aug. 
2021 620-638

Image matching
Matching Algorithms: Fundamentals, Applications and Challenges. Ren, J., 

+, TETCI June 2021 332-350
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HAR-Depth: A Novel Framework for Human Action Recognition Using 
Sequential Learning and Depth Estimated History Images. Sahoo, S.P., +, 
TETCI Oct. 2021 813-825

Outlier-Robust Moving Object and Background Decomposition via Struc-
tured ,p-Regularized Low-Rank Representation. Chen, L., +, TETCI Aug. 
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HAR-Depth: A Novel Framework for Human Action Recognition Using 

Sequential Learning and Depth Estimated History Images. Sahoo, S.P., +, 
TETCI Oct. 2021 813-825
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Image reconstruction
Comparison of Use of a 2000 Qubit D-Wave Quantum Annealer and MCMC 

for Sampling, Image Reconstruction, and Classification. Koshka, Y., +, 
TETCI Feb. 2021 119-129

Image representation
HAR-Depth: A Novel Framework for Human Action Recognition Using 

Sequential Learning and Depth Estimated History Images. Sahoo, S.P., +, 
TETCI Oct. 2021 813-825

Outlier-Robust Moving Object and Background Decomposition via Struc-
tured ,p-Regularized Low-Rank Representation. Chen, L., +, TETCI Aug. 
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Symbolic Sequence Classification in the Fractal Space. Li, Y., +, TETCI 
April 2021 168-177

Image restoration
A Survey on Facial Wrinkles Detection and Inpainting: Datasets, Methods, 

and Challenges. Yap, M.H., +, TETCI Aug. 2021 505-519
Image segmentation

End-to-End Detection-Segmentation System for Face Labeling. Wen, S., +, 
TETCI June 2021 457-467

Multiskin Color Segmentation Through Morphological Model Refinement. 
Shih, H., +, TETCI April 2021 225-235
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A Survey on Facial Wrinkles Detection and Inpainting: Datasets, Methods, 

and Challenges. Yap, M.H., +, TETCI Aug. 2021 505-519
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tion. Jin, L., +, TETCI Oct. 2021 846-853
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Reducing Parameter Value Uncertainty in Discrete Bayesian Network 

Learning: A Semantic Fuzzy Bayesian Approach. Das, M., +, TETCI June 
2021 361-372
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Adversarial Tri-Fusion Hashing Network for Imbalanced Cross-Modal 
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Matching Algorithms: Fundamentals, Applications and Challenges. Ren, J., 
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Handling Uncertainty in Financial Decision Making: A Clustering Estima-
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Optimal Computational Offloading and Content Caching in Wireless Het-

erogeneous Mobile Edge Computing Systems With Hopfield Neural Net-
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An Evolutionary Model to Mine High Expected Utility Patterns From 
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D-FRI-Honeypot: A Secure Sting Operation for Hacking the Hackers Using 

Dynamic Fuzzy Rule Interpolation. Naik, N., +, TETCI Dec. 2021 893-907
Inverse problems

CRLEDD: Regularized Causalities Learning for Early Detection of Diseases 
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541-553
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A Novel Supervised Control Strategy for Interconnected DFIG-Based Wind 
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Job shop scheduling
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A Novel Ensemble Deep Learning Approach for Sleep-Wake Detection 

Using Heart Rate Variability and Acceleration. Chen, Z., +, TETCI Oct. 
2021 803-812

Artificial Neural Networks in Action for an Automated Cell-Type Classifi-
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Comparison of Use of a 2000 Qubit D-Wave Quantum Annealer and MCMC 
for Sampling, Image Reconstruction, and Classification. Koshka, Y., +, 
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Consensus Learning for Distributed Fuzzy Neural Network in Big Data 
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Decentralized Online Learning Methods Based on Weight-Balancing Over 
Time-Varying Digraphs. Xu, C., +, TETCI June 2021 394-406

Decentralized Opportunistic Channel Access in CRNs Using Big-Data 
Driven Learning Algorithm. Xu, Z., +, TETCI Feb. 2021 57-69

Deep and Structure-Preserving Autoencoders for Clustering Data With 
Missing Information. Choudhury, S.J., +, TETCI Aug. 2021 639-650

Design of In-Situ Learning Bidirectional Associative Memory Neural Net-
work Circuit With Memristor Synapse. Shi, J., +, TETCI Oct. 2021 743-754

Discriminative Learning in the Model Space for Symbolic Sequence Classi-
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EEG-Based Drowsiness Estimation for Driving Safety Using Deep Q-Learn-
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End-to-End Detection-Segmentation System for Face Labeling. Wen, S., +, 
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520-529
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IntelligentCrowd: Mobile Crowdsensing via Multi-Agent Reinforcement 
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Joint Domain Adaptation Based on Adversarial Dynamic Parameter Learn-
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Lip-Reading Driven Deep Learning Approach for Speech Enhancement. 
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Partial Adversarial Training for Neural Network-Based Uncertainty Quanti-
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Realizing Behavior Level Associative Memory Learning Through Three-Di-
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Learning: A Semantic Fuzzy Bayesian Approach. Das, M., +, TETCI June 
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Resilient Learning of Computational Models With Noisy Labels. Tao, F., +, 
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Selective Transfer Classification Learning With Classification-Error-Based 
Consensus Regularization. Hang, W., +, TETCI April 2021 178-190

Stochastic Sensitivity Tree Boosting for Imbalanced Prediction Problems of 
Protein-Ligand Interaction Sites. Ng, W.W.Y., +, TETCI June 2021 373-383
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Symbolic Sequence Classification in the Fractal Space. Li, Y., +, TETCI 
April 2021 168-177

Using Feature Selection for Local Causal Structure Learning. Ling, Z., +, 
TETCI Aug. 2021 530-540

Least mean squares methods
Lip-Reading Driven Deep Learning Approach for Speech Enhancement. 

Adeel, A., +, TETCI June 2021 481-490
Least squares approximations

Quantifying Mobility and Mixing Propensity in the Spatiotemporal Context 
of a Pandemic Spread. Roy, S., +, TETCI June 2021 321-331

Selective Transfer Classification Learning With Classification-Error-Based 
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Deep COLA: A Deep COmpetitive Learning Algorithm for Future Home 

Energy Management Systems. Mohi-Ud-Din, G., +, TETCI Dec. 2021 
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A Novel Deep Reinforcement Learning Controller Based Type-II Fuzzy Sys-

tem: Frequency Regulation in Microgrids. Khooban, M.H., +, TETCI Aug. 
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An Intelligent Type-2 Fuzzy Stabilization of Multi-DC Nano Power Grids. 
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Decomposition Based Multi-Objective Variable Neighborhood Descent 

Algorithm for Logistics Dispatching. Lan, Y., +, TETCI Oct. 2021 826-839
Long Term Evolution

Optimal Computational Offloading and Content Caching in Wireless Het-
erogeneous Mobile Edge Computing Systems With Hopfield Neural Net-
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Modelling Segmented Cardiotocography Time-Series Signals Using 

One-Dimensional Convolutional Neural Networks for the Early Detection 
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Markov processes
Comparison of Use of a 2000 Qubit D-Wave Quantum Annealer and MCMC 
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Decentralized Opportunistic Channel Access in CRNs Using Big-Data 
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Decomposition Based Multi-Objective Variable Neighborhood Descent 
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Generating Knowledge-Guided Discriminative Features Using Genetic Pro-
gramming for Melanoma Detection. Ain, Q.U., +, TETCI Aug. 2021 554-569
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A Novel Ensemble Deep Learning Approach for Sleep-Wake Detection 

Using Heart Rate Variability and Acceleration. Chen, Z., +, TETCI Oct. 
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EEG Sleep Stages Analysis and Classification Based on Weighed Complex 
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EEG-Based Drowsiness Estimation for Driving Safety Using Deep Q-Learn-
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Design of In-Situ Learning Bidirectional Associative Memory Neural Net-
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Realizing Behavior Level Associative Memory Learning Through Three-Di-
mensional Memristor-Based Neuromorphic Circuits. An, H., +, TETCI 
Aug. 2021 668-678

Metaheuristics
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ment on Drones. Wang, L., +, TETCI Dec. 2021 871-881
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AF-DCGAN: Amplitude Feature Deep Convolutional GAN for Fingerprint 

Construction in Indoor Localization Systems. Li, Q., +, TETCI June 2021 
468-480

IntelligentCrowd: Mobile Crowdsensing via Multi-Agent Reinforcement 
Learning. Chen, Y., +, TETCI Oct. 2021 840-845
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